1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com                  April 2010
Features
•	 Standard	Size	20	Package	(2"	x	2")
•	 Up	to	30,000	CPR
•	 Easy	Installation
•	 IP64	Sealing	Optional
The Model 702 Size 20 Accu-Coder™ is an ultra-rugged, reliable, yet compact industry
standard 2-inch diameter encoder designed for harsh factory and plant floor environments.

 MS Connector.
Model 702 CPR Options
Model 702 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
702 CE21HVR1000 HS01
CONNECTOR
TYPE10
W 6-pin MS Style
Y 7-pin MS Style
X 10-pin MS Style
9D 9-pin D-subminiature
J 5-pin M12 (12 mm)
K 8-pin M12 (12 mm)
G Gland, 24" Cable7
H 10-pin Bayonet
SEAL
N No Seal
2 IP64
OPERATINg
TEMPERATURE
S 0° to 70° C
H 0° to 100° C2
	CERTIFICATION
N None
CE CE Marked8
NXE
MATINg
CONNECTOR
N No
Y Yes
BORE	SIZE1
01 1/4", 0.250"
03 5/16", 0.3125"
02 3/8", 0.375"
10 1/2", 0.500"
11 5/8", 0.625"
14 8 mm
05 10 mm
13 14 mm
MOUNTINg
 H 2.250" B.C. Flex Mount
 M 2.375" B.C. Flex Mount
MODEL
702	 Size 20 (2.0")
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
1-800-366-5412
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
E End
S Side
MAXIMUM
FREQUENCY
1 100 kHz (Standard)
2 200 kHz
5 250 kHz, >3000 CPR
3 500 kHz, >6000 CPR6
4 1 MHz, >10,000 CPR6
CYCLES	PER	REVOLUTION
1-30,000
See CPR Options below for
available resolutions.
Price adder for CPR >1270
OUTPUT	TYPE
5 - 28V In/Out4
 OC Open Collector
 PU Pull-Up Resistor
 PP Push-Pull
 HV Line Driver9
8 - 28V In/5V Out5,11
 H5 Line Driver9
 P5 Push-Pull